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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alescia Roberto        F0139          1/6     1:10:40        9:08     1:14:21        9:36     2:25:05    9:22     2:25:00
2     David Traul            M4049          1/6     1:12:47        9:24     1:23:29       10:47     2:36:22   10:05     2:36:14
3     Kevin Sovacool         M0139          0/0     1:15:02        9:41     1:21:44       10:33     1:37:00   10:07     2:36:45
4     Brian West             M4049          2/6     1:10:37        9:07     1:29:47       11:36     2:40:32   10:21     2:40:23
5     Luke Baum              M5059          1/6     1:15:11        9:42     1:27:41       11:19     2:42:56   10:31     2:42:51
6     Matthew Anderson       M4049          0/0     1:22:44       10:41     1:26:40       11:11     1:49:39   10:56     2:49:22
7     Richard Angell         M4049          3/6     1:19:36       10:17     1:31:48       11:51     2:51:36   11:04     2:51:22
8     Don Luscher            M60UP          0/0     1:23:04       10:44     1:28:43       11:27     1:52:03   11:05     2:51:46
9     Bob Pokorny            M5059          0/0     1:24:33       10:55     1:31:34       11:49     1:56:14   11:22     2:56:05
10    Jude Thomas            M4049          4/6     1:18:38       10:09     1:38:04       12:40     2:56:46   11:24     2:56:41
11    Matt Fremon            M4049          5/6     1:24:35       10:55     1:45:38       13:38     3:10:19   12:17     3:10:12
12    Michael Hromyak        M0139          1/7     1:25:04       10:59     1:48:20       13:59     3:13:30   12:29     3:13:23
13    Bob Morrissey          M0139          2/7     1:33:49       12:07     1:40:34       12:59     3:14:51   12:33     3:14:22
14    Jennifer Douglas       F5059          1/8     1:34:18       12:10     1:42:18       13:12     3:16:43   12:41     3:16:34
15    Jennifer Duncan        F0139          2/6     1:37:13       12:33     1:42:02       13:10     3:19:23   12:52     3:19:14
16    Mike Rossman           M5059          2/6     1:34:56       12:15     1:45:19       13:36     3:34:43   12:56     3:20:13
17    Joan Rossman           F5059          2/8     1:34:50       12:15     1:45:25       13:37     3:34:44   12:56     3:20:14
18    Brett Himes            M60UP          1/2     1:32:20       11:55     1:48:53       14:03     3:21:28   12:59     3:21:11
19    Elaine Hessler         F5059          3/8     1:34:01       12:08     1:48:51       14:03     3:23:02   13:06     3:22:50
20    Erica Kotabish         F0139          3/6     1:34:00       12:08     1:53:09       14:36     3:27:19   13:22     3:27:07
21    Jim Lupton             M4049          0/0     1:25:30       11:02     2:02:03       15:45     2:27:44   13:24     3:27:31
22    Ryan Hartzell          M0139          3/7     1:33:54       12:07     1:54:54       14:50     3:29:00   13:29     3:28:47
23    Matt Grabowski         M0139          4/7     1:30:13       11:39     1:59:06       15:22     3:29:38   13:31     3:29:18
24    Balint Otvos           M0139          5/7     1:30:11       11:39     1:59:08       15:23     3:29:39   13:31     3:29:18
25    Vikram Chakravarthy    M0139          6/7     1:30:34       11:42     1:58:47       15:20     3:29:40   13:31     3:29:19
26    Daniel Sweeney         M4049          6/6     1:34:01       12:08     1:56:11       15:00     3:30:22   13:34     3:30:10
27    Lynne Kokoczka         F0139          4/6     1:38:35       12:44     1:52:08       14:29     3:30:51   13:36     3:30:41
28    Robert Schneider       M5059          3/6     1:36:10       12:25     2:01:21       15:40     3:37:40   14:02     3:37:30
29    David Semanik          M5059          4/6     1:42:21       13:13     1:57:55       15:13     3:40:26   14:13     3:40:15
30    Will Mercer            M0139          7/7     1:33:19       12:03     2:12:48       17:09     3:46:25   14:36     3:46:06
31    Kate Toohig            F4049          1/5     1:39:14       12:49     2:07:35       16:28     3:47:12   14:38     3:46:48
32    Jody Trostler          F5059          4/8     1:39:12       12:48     2:07:38       16:29     3:47:12   14:38     3:46:48
33    Annmarie Nyikes        F5059          5/8     1:43:58       13:25     2:06:05       16:17     3:50:06   14:51     3:50:01
34    Felicia Fago           F5059          6/8     1:47:44       13:54     2:07:25       16:27     3:55:26   15:11     3:55:07
35    Angela Demchuk         F0139          0/0     1:51:36       14:24     2:11:26       16:58     3:03:12   15:41     4:03:01
36    Kelly Hoffman          F0139          0/0     1:56:38       15:03     2:17:58       17:49     3:14:49   16:26     4:14:34
37    Tim Simenc             M5059          5/6     1:56:16       15:01     2:20:29       18:08     4:17:02   16:34     4:16:43
38    Erin Lea               F0139          5/6     1:58:18       15:16     2:19:01       17:57     4:17:48   16:37     4:17:18
39    Karen White            F0139          6/6     1:58:19       15:16     2:19:06       17:57     4:17:52   16:37     4:17:23
40    Molly Katusin          F0139          0/0     1:56:40       15:04     2:21:13       18:14     3:18:06   16:39     4:17:51
41    Bob Liggett            M5059          6/6     1:56:44       15:04     2:23:34       18:32     3:20:32   16:48     4:20:17
42    Katrina Burns          F4049          2/5     2:02:49       15:51     2:18:51       17:55     4:21:53   16:53     4:21:38
43    Marta Pacur            F4049          3/5     2:02:45       15:51     2:18:55       17:56     4:21:53   16:53     4:21:39
44    Jeannette Spada        F4049          4/5     2:06:03       16:16     2:17:44       17:47     4:24:04   17:02     4:23:46
45    Marybeth Serrano       F4049          5/5     2:06:05       16:17     2:17:44       17:47     4:24:04   17:02     4:23:48
46    Rebecca Krumhansl      F5059          7/8     2:03:45       15:59     2:21:54       18:19     4:25:38   17:09     4:25:38
47    Cyrus Taylor           M60UP          2/2     2:25:35       18:48     2:39:17       20:34     8:09:35   19:41     5:04:51
48    Donna Crooks           F5059          8/8     2:20:22       18:07     2:52:07       22:13     5:12:54   20:10     5:12:27
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